Description
Cordset
Receptacles
Fuse
Meter
Input Rating
PDU Dimension
Color
Remarks
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
8 outlets IEC320 C19
3 meter 1.5mm sq H05V V-F cable with IEC60309 16A 2P + E plug
8 outlets IEC320 C19 16A Rated
1 set 16A Resettable Fuse
RMS digital ammeter measuring input load current
16A / 250Vac
70 (W) x 65 (D) x 1050 (H) mm
Black
For 16A Rating PDU, the models which have 8 C19 socket outlets
can only output 16A maximum.
14AWG
1050mm
IEC 60309
16A 2P+E PLUG
WS meter
16 Amp
60309
22AWG
22AWG 3C x 1.5mm sq.
18AWG
18AWG
14AWG
14AWG
Release date
Version no.
The company reserves the right to modify product specifications without prior notice
and assumes no responsibility for any error which may appear in this publication.
Copyright 2013 Austin Hughes Electronics Ltd. All rights reserved.
Product spec. drawing
Model : V8C19-16A-WS/F_EN/3B-1
3m
24mm6mm
: 10 Apr 13
: V1